
D
W

IC
E

VACANCY A
12,387 RSF
10,866 USF

VACANCY B
14,108 RSF
12,375 USF

WALL

DOOR AND FRAME

EXISTING TO REMAIN

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL

WINDOW / SIDELIGHT

WALL

NEW / RELOCATED

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL

WINDOW / SIDELIGHT

DOOR AND FRAME
R = RELOCATED FROM
DECONSTRUCTION, PAINTED
N = NEW TO MATCH EXISTING
G = FRAMELESS GLASS SYSTEM

BUILT-IN CASEWORK/
PLUMBING FIXTURE

PLAN LEGEND

D
A

TE
: 1

0.
28

.2
4

THIRD FLOOR DEMISE
8335 KEYSTONE CROSSING | INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240
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